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Nome
NICANOR
STYLE
INCRIVEL
MANCHA
EL CHAPO
BEIRA RIO
GOIANA
SAl DE BAIXO
TITA
IPON
V-8
BITOLA
A.M.
JAPAO

J-7

Anilha
0021
040879
178664

nao informado

059382
aopjf
230392
016005
7965676
aopjf
101112
aopjf
040443
030530
298642

Dono
EBERSON
MARCOS / ROGERIO
DEIVID
MARCELO
Lucas batista campos
FELIPE
ROGERIO CARLOS
GLAUCIA / ARTHUR
TIM
FELIPE/CELINO
PEDRO
RAFAEL
MARROM
LUCAS BATISTA
JESUINO

COLEIRO 29/11/2020

Cidade
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
VOLTA GRANDE
JUIZ DE FORA

JUIZ DE FORA

UBA

10/15 min
94/141
68/116
70/115
88/111

0/96
32/79
62/76
38/74
68/71
63/67

0/61

0/60

0/55

0/51

0/44

AZN

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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